Standard

Price category 1
Brand Design
Nevotex Lido
Price category 2
Brand Design
Nevotex Wooly
AquaClean Daytona FR
AquaClean Carabu
AquaClean Nordic

AquaClean Alta

mura

Camira Vita
Camira Era
Camira Rivet
Fidivid Jet
Nevotex Maya CS
BI

ue Dama
Company

Martindale

106 700

Martindale

150 000

200 000

250 000

100 000

80000

100 000

100 000

80000

65 000

100 000

>60 000
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Composition

100% Polyester

Composition

70% recycled wool
25% polyamide 5%
blended fibre

51% polyester
38% acrylic

11% polyamide

50% polyester
35% acrylic
15%polyamide

50%polyester
35%acrylic
15%polyamide
81%polyester
12%macintosh
6%cotton
1%Nylon
Surface: 98% PVC 2%
PU

Substrate:
100% Cotton

100% Polyester

100% REPREVE®
Recycled Polyester

100% Trevira CS

100% Trevira CS

70%wool
20%polyester
5%polyamide
5%acrylic
(Recycled wool)
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https://nevotexwebbshop.se/sv-se/produkter?Search=Lido
https://nevotexwebbshop.se/sv-se/produkter?Search=wooly&pagesize=64
https://www.aquaclean.com/pdf-collection-aquaclean/daytona_hp_en_20200110.pdf
https://www.aquaclean.com/et-ee/valige-kangas
https://www.aquaclean.com/et-ee/valige-kangas
https://www.aquaclean.com/et-ee/valige-kangas
https://www.camirafabrics.com/getmedia/2785e87d-b107-4a7d-a500-5d8d2f2a165e/Vita_ITA_1118_WEB?ext=.pdf
https://www.camirafabrics.com/getmedia/51f185bb-bfd1-4fbc-bc47-4f5345e6e1fa/Era_CSE_0819_WEB?ext=.pdf
https://www.camirafabrics.com/getmedia/76556f05-8291-4461-b752-b0e643d0bdca/Rivet_EGL_1119_WEB?ext=.pdf
https://www.fidivi.com/tessuti/catalogo/jet
https://nevotexwebbshop.se/sv-se/produkter?Search=Maya%20CS
https://bluekompany.com/bkproducts/dama/
info
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Price category 3

Brand

Agua

Camira

Camira

Camira

Gabriel

Gabriel

Kvadrat

Spradling

Design

Taurus

Synergy

Main Line Flax

Sumi/Kyoto
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Step Melange

Remix

Silvertex

Price category 4

Brand

Camira

Gabriel

Camira

Gabriel

Design

Blazer

Yoredale

Crisp

Martindale

400 000

100 000

50000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

300 000

Martindale

50 000

200 000

50000

200 000

Composition

2% Vinyl Acrylic
74% PVC

12% PES

12% cotton

95% virgin wool
5% polyamide
70% Virgin Wool
30% Flax

90%wool
10%polyamide

98% post-consumer
recycled polyester 2%
polyester

100% Trevira CS

90% New wool
10% Nylon

100% Vinyl topcoat
100% Polyester
backing

Composition

100% Virgin Wool

95% New Zealand
wool
5% polyamide

95% Wool
3% Polyester
2% Polyamide

93% New Zealand
wool
7% polyamide
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https://www.aguafabrics.com/collection/taurus/
https://www.camirafabrics.com/getmedia/c4fbf20b-a65a-4857-8551-a2e423186c5e/Synergy_LDS_0418_WEB?ext=.pdf
https://www.camirafabrics.com/getmedia/203a9900-ccc0-4d8b-a164-ad7ab991b4ba/Main-Line-Flax_MLF_1019_WEB?ext=.pdf
https://www.camirafabrics.com/en/fabrics/contract/sumi
https://www.camirafabrics.com/us/fabrics/contract/kyoto
https://www.gabriel.dk/en/fabrics/textile/Cura/52856
https://www.gabriel.dk/en/fabrics/textile/Step-Melange/30891
https://kvadrat.dk/products/2968
http://www.spradling.eu/collections/silvertex
https://www.camirafabrics.com/getmedia/44a7ac39-4275-408f-913a-9d0f4d0afba2/Blazer_CUZ_0618_WEB?ext=.pdf
https://www.gabriel.dk/en/fabrics/textile/Fame/22824
https://www.camirafabrics.com/getmedia/7415b835-2d2a-4a3b-b7a0-a13f0ebeae9d/Yoredale_UDA_1119_WEB?ext=.pdf
https://www.gabriel.dk/en/fabrics/textile/Crisp/30847

Price category 5

Brand Design
Kvadrat Steelcut Trio
Kvadrat Twill Weave
Kvadrat Fiord
Kvadrat Divina 3

Martindale

100 000

60 000

60 000

45000
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Witteveen Projectinrichting
Ouderkerk a/d Amstel
Tel: 020 - 496 5030
info@witteveen.nl
www.scheidingswand.net
www.telefooncel.info
www.project-inrichting.nl

Composition

90% New wool
10% Nylon

90% New wool
10% Nylon

92% New wool
8% Nylon

100% wool
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https://kvadrat.dk/products/2965
https://kvadrat.dk/products/1287
https://kvadrat.dk/products/1279
https://www.kvadrat.dk/en/products/upholstery/1200-divina-3
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